143
345
437

15

Il POGO N ZA WILKIEM — 26-07-2014, JEZIORY
WYNIKI — OPEN M EZCZYZN

Nazwisko i imie

TOMCZYK PIOTR
WROBEL +UKASZ
GRZESKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF
SZUSTER MICHAL
SOBCZYK PATRYK
GOINSKI JAKUB

KOKOT KRZYSZTOF
SZASZNER tUKASZ
KACZMAREK DANIEL
KUBASINSKI ARKADIUSZ
WOJCIECHOWSKI MATEUSZ
DEMBY MICHAL

SAJINAJ JAROSEAW
BLIMEL SEBASTIAN
LULKA MARCIN

KASPRZAK KRZYSZTOF
ORGANISCIAK PIOTR
JERZYK MARCIN

MAIK PIOTR

GOLANSKI MACIEJ
KOWALSKI MICHAL

KMIEC LESZEK

RUTKA MAREK

STASIK LESZEK
IGNASZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
CHMIELEWSKI STANISLAW
NOCULAK MICHAL
KUZAWINSKI PAWEL
MICHALSKI ROBERT
PAZOLA JAROSLAW

WIECZORKOWSKA WLADYStAW

KACZMAREK MATEUSZ
JAJESNICA JACEK
MATYSIAK ADAM
ZAREMBA JANUSZ
REJEK WIESLAW
MENDYKA +UKASZ
KULAS RAFAL
JEDRASZCZAK MAREK
JAKUBOWSKI MARCIN
BRYLA KRZYSZTOF
PLUCINSKI MATEUSZ
KACZMAREK tUKASZ
MATUSZEWSKI MAREK
BUL RADOSLAW
PIWECKI BARTLOMIEJ
PIECHNIK TOMASZ
WACHOWIAK KAROL
KLINSKI GRZEGORZ
LISIECKI TOMASZ

KTub/Miasto
MARATONCZYK POZNAN
MARATON LESZNO,WIRY
SWARZEDZ

LKS SANA KOSCIAN,LUB
WITKOWO

PLEWISKA

POZNAN

SWARZEDZ

LUBON

MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
OFF-TRAIL.PL - WALSH
POZNAN MUD GOATS
LUBON

KOSCIAN

MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
KS KROTOSZ KROTOSZYN
ROGAL INEK

POZNAN

SPRINT DOPIEWO,DOPIE
POZRUNIACY , POZNAN
KIBOLE W BIEGU,POZNA
PSARSKIE

DZIKI SUKCESU,POZNAN
BKB "BAKCYL",BABIMOS
SREM
NIEZRZESZONY,WIRY
ANGLOPROJEKT PL,LUBO
DRUZYNOWA LIGA BIEGO
IT PL,POZNAN
RUNNER'S POWER, SREM
POZNAN

SPP TEAM, LUBON
POZNAN
HIGHSOLUTIONS , TARNOW
BIEGAJINIA POZNAN,POZ
KROBIA

KB AKTYWNI SRODA WLK
KS KROTOSZ ,KROTOSZY
POZNAN

IT PL,POZNAN
BIEGNIJMY.PL WOLFPAC
FC KOSTRZYN,KOSTRZYN
KAMIENIEC

RUNNER'S POWER, SREM
POZNAN

KEEP RUNNING,POZNAN
MOSINA BIEGA.MOSINA
POZNAN

POZNAN

NIEZRZESZONY, LUBON

Rok

1987
1978
1989
1976
1995
1983
1992
1987
1974
1982
1986
1988
1979
1987
1974
1968
1963
1976
1978
1975
1982
1977
1978
1978
1979
1974
1979
1995
1986
1973
1956
1982
1975
1988
1957
1955
1986
1970
1960
1982
1974
1986
1990
1972
1983
1981
1980
1977
1975
1975

21e

24e

26e

27e

de
10e
28e
2%
30e
3le
32e
33e

Kateg Brutto

M25
M16
M40
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25

Netto

46:
46:
46:
47

47
47
47
47

201
314
,100
072
.067
.100
,043
,982
.982
.015
,931
.862
.876
.853
798
.857
.780
757
,830
761
748
,689
672

Str:



78
290
14
451
223
172
153
378
331
383
88
415
296
104
103
319
354
105
54
234
120
326
416
10
388
183
38
334
25
79
281
21
81
77
247
280
85
373
430
389
350
246
60
87
243
13
57
324
452
301

Il POGO N ZA WILKIEM — 26-07-2014, JEZIORY
WYNIKI — OPEN M EZCZYZN

Nazwisko i imie

NIEDZIELSKI DARIUSZ
KOSCIANSKI ADAM
SCHMIDT MICHAL
KOCIEMBA MARCIN
CHUDZINSKI MICHAL
BIENIEK PATRYK
OLSZEWSKI TOMASZ
BEDNARZ PAWEL
tUCZAK ADAM

BOKUS EUGENIUSZ
JOZWIAK MICHAL
SZCZEPANIAK DAWID
KRAKOWIAK RAFAL
DYMARSKI ROBERT
PLEWA DAMIAN
SZELAGIEWICZ PIOTR
PRZYTOCKI MAREK
FIEDLER MICHAL
GRZELKA TOMASZ
GARBACKI tUKASZ
SIKORA PRZEMYSLAW
SLIWINSKI PAWEL
ADAMSKI ROBERT
CIESIOLKA JAKUB
MELLER BtAZEJ
TEKLIK MICHAL
TRESCINSKI MARIUSZ
MAZURKIEWICZ TOMASZ
PALUSZKIEWICZ RAFAL
ROSZAK DANIEL
BLASZKA ROMAN
MACKOWIAK JAN

7GOLA PRZEMYSLAW
DERAK MACIEJ
TOMASZEWSKI +UKASZ
SZYMANSKI ROMAN
TOMCZYKOWSKI RADOStAW
CHMIELEWSKI MIKOLAJ
ADAMCZEWSKI JAKUB
KOZKA MARCIN
CZERNIEWSKI STEFAN
DOLATOWSKI MAREK
DUDZIAK GRZEGORZ
KROL KONRAD
WISNIEWSKI GRZEGORZ
RAJCH LESZEK

DULAT PIOTR

FRANEK SEBASTIAN
GLUSZAK DANIEL
BASINSKI JEDRZEJ

KTub/Miasto

DRUZYNA SZPIKU,POZNA
KOSCIAN

KOMORNIKI

POZNAN

NOCHOWO
WAMA-SPORT . PL , POZNAN
MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
NIEZRZESZONY,KORNIK
ZALASEWO

IT PL,WYSKOC MALA
BRYLANT KORNIK,KORNI
POZNAN

KRAKOWIAKTEAM /"MOSI
MOSINA

LUBON

WROCLAW

CPR POZNAN , LUBON
KOMORNIKI

BRYGADA RUMCAJSA ROJ
POZNAN
MAMWYBIEGANE , POZNAN
PUSZCZYKOWO, PUSZCZYK
DRUZYNA  SZPIKU,LUBO
WIELKOPOLSCY BIEGACZ
IT PL,POBIEDZISKA
STREET WORKOUT PUSZC
CZARNKOW

KORNIK

SPP TEAM, LUBON
KOMORNIKI

LUBON

KOMORNIKI

WUEF CLUB - POZIOM W
PODICEPS, KAMIONKI
KLUB BLYSKAWICZNEGO
BUKOWSKI KLUB BIEGAC
WRZESNIA

MOSINA

NIGHT RUNNERS,LESZNO
IT PL,LUBON
BIEGAMZWIEDZAM.PL ,MA
SWIEBODZIN

NIGHT RUNNERS.MOSINA
POZNAN

POZNAN
NIEZRZESZONY,WRZESNI
DRUZYNA SZPIKU,KOMOR
WIELKOPOLSCY BIEGACZ
POZNAN

POZNAN

50e
5le
14e
52e
53e
54e
55e
56e
57e
58e

de
15e
16e
17e
5%
18e
19
60e
6le
62e
63e
6de
65e
20e
66e
67e
21e
68e

6e
69

Kateg Brutto

M25
M40
M40
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M40
M25
M25
M40
M25
M16
M25

Netto

12,448
12,435
12,435
12,414
12,392
12,325
12,392
12,303
12,329
12,316
12,325
12,270
12,278
12,224
12,183
12,183
12,166
12,150
12,187
12,129
12,117
12,040
12,000
12,101
12,028
12,016
12,105
12,125
11.984
12,012
11,932
11.897
11.917
11,862
11,952

Str:



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

149

228
260
449
312
407
255
445
264
379
136
428
313
308
368
431
154
184
134
216
425
442
180
259

47
366
187
210
303
201
438

72
214

233
163
434
193
215
165

Il POGO N ZA WILKIEM — 26-07-2014, JEZIORY
WYNIKI — OPEN M EZCZYZN

Nazwisko i imie

FIER MAREK
FEDOROWICZ DARIUSZ
MALINOWSKI MARCIN
TOMIAK DOMINIK
JUDKOWIAK MICHAL
KMIECIAK BARTOSZ
STASZEWSKI MACIEJ
NOWAK SEBASTIAN
BINKOWSKI MARCIN
WALERIANCZYK KRYSTIAN
DURKIEWICZ TOMASZ
FRANSKI +UKASZ
WEGLARZ TOMASZ
MATYSIK PIOTR
HORBOWSKI ADAM
TEMCZUK RAMZES
NOWAK PRZEMYSLANW
ZAKRZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KOZIOL ALEKSANDER
GAWRON PAWEL
KASPROWIAK PATRYK
ZAJDER ARKADIUSZ
KOCIOLEK PIOTR
KORONSKI TADEUSZ
TOKAREWICZ MAREK
GADZINSKI ROBERT
PIWECKI MACIEJ
ROZEK GRZEGORZ
ARNDT PAWEL
MODZELEWSKI PIOTR
WALCZAK KRZYSZTOF
BIERNAT RAFAL
RADCZAK MARCIN
KEMPINSKI PAWEL
MARCINIAK KONRAD
ZDANOWSKI MARIAN
STRYLA LESZEK
KUBASINSKI SEBASTIAN
KUBIAK MATEUSZ
SIMINSKI TOMASZ
MAKOWSKI JANUSZ
SNELA MICHAL
ACHREM TOMEK
CYPRIAN JAROSLAW
WOJTALAK DANIEL
SOCHA JAKUB
KWIATKOWSKI DARIUSZ
PATELA MACIEJ

LINKA TOMASZ
WASZKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF

KTub/Miasto

MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
0SP NIECHLOW,NIECHLO
"PIOTR I PAWEL" MARK
KOMORNIKI

POZNAN

KSP, POZNAN

RAWA, DOPTEWQ

IT PL,TUREW

MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
GULTOWY

FC MARUDERIA,DEBNO S
NIEZRZESZONY,NOWY TO
PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA.,
WIRY

NIGHT RUNNERS,POZNAN
GNIEZNO

STESZEW

3:33TEAM, PALEDZIE
GOODFOOD , POZNAN
NIEZRZESZONY , POSADA
RAKONIEWICE

LUBON

POZNAN

POZNAN

POZNAN

KROSNO

SADY

MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
RRTEAM, POZNAN

WUEF CLUB - POZIOM W
POZNAN

DLA SIEBIE,CZEMPIN
POZNAN

PARKRUN POZNAN, POZNA
KOMORNIKI

POZNAN

POZNAN

KOMORNIKI

KOMORNIKI

ROKIETNICA

NIGHT RUNNERS,POZNAN
LUBON

WIRY

0SP OPALENICA.OPALEN
BUKOWSKI KLUB BIEGAC
MOSINA

BUKOWSKI KLUB BIEGAC
MOSINA BIEGA,BORKOWI
POZNAN

MOSINA

Rok

1981
1985
1978
1980
1979
1981
1991
1974
1973
1978
1971
1976
1980
1984
1980
1974
1984
1971
1989
1961
1996
1975
1974
1970
1974
1975
1976
1976
1968
1969
1977
1976
1982
1971
1988
1956
1981
1985
1981
1980
1953
1974
1975
1969
1990
1984
1974
1979
1975
1981

25e
8le
26e
82e
27e

8e
83e
28e
2%
30e
84e
85e
86e
3le
32e
87e
88e
8%
33e
90e

5e
9le
92e
93e
94e

6e
3de
95e
35e

%
96e
36e
97e
98e
99%

Kateg Brutto

M25
M55
M25
M25
M25
M25
M55
M40
M25
M40
M16
M25
M40
M25
M25
M25

Netto

11.572
11.458
11,432
11,447
11.278
11.289
11,342
11,385
11.432
11.282
11,317
11,268
11.254
11.211
11,156
11,194
11.149
11.104
11,156
11,128
11.142
11.156
11,050
11.057
11.115
11,016
11,101
11.077
11.023
10,989
11,006
10.996
10.999
10,959
10,986



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

307
424

34
108
227
459

97
124
315
414
392
406
157
197
189
321
446
390
369

93

55
212
125
274
443

27
101
155
225
160
152

231
361
376
381
270
336
158
456
244
275

Il POGO N ZA WILKIEM — 26-07-2014, JEZIORY
WYNIKI — OPEN M EZCZYZN

Nazwisko i imie

DEKERT PATRYK
TOMASZEWSKI MAREK
STEMPNIAK WOJCIECH
MALUJDY MICHAL
KRAWCZYK DAWID
WALKOWIAK TOMASZ
GRZELKA TOMASZ
JANKOWIAK KRZYSZTOF
JARZEBOWICZ MATEUSZ
OLEINICZAK PIOTR
KOZKA PRZEMO
OLSZEWSKI DYMITR
I1ZYDORCZYK MARCIN
JANKA KRZYSZTOF
NOWAK +UKASZ

PRZYBOROWSKT MIECZYStAW

WOJCIECHOWSKI MICHAL
WEODARCZAK WOJCIECH
KOSZELA ROBERT
KAMINSKI TOMASZ
GROCHOLEWSKI LESZEK
DEMUTH PIOTR
PRZYBYLSKI JANUSZ
KASPRZYK KAMIL

KROL LECH
CIESIELSKI JAROSLAW
PRUSAKOWSKI CYPRIAN
KOSMIDER MARIUSZ
DRZAZGA DANIEL
SZCZEPANIAK ROBERT
GOTOWSKI MARIUSZ
KOKOT ADRIAN

KALUBA JULIAN
SALITA LECH
MACKOWSKI MICHAL
ADAMCZYK JAKUB
OLSZEWSKI JACEK
FORNALIK MARCIN
JUREK ARKADIUSZ
KUBIAK PRZEMYSLAW
FLORASZEK ARKADIUSZ
IMIOLEK ARIEL
WASKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WILK-PHAM MICHAL
GLADYSIAK PRZEMYSLAW
TOMCZYK STANISLAW
KANTEWSKI KAMIL

ANDRZEJEWSKT WOJCIECH

BLUSZCZ RAFAL
KUJAWA SZYMON

KTub/Miasto

IT PL,KOKORZYN
FLEXLINK RUNNING TEA
PUSZCZYKOWO

POZNAN

LKB, LUBON
WIELKOPOLSCY BIEGACZ
GRAWI TEAM, SREM
MARCO TEAM,KROSINKO
TRZEBNICA

RAWA DOPIEWO,MOSINA
SKORZEWO

POZNAN

POZNAN

POZNAN

POZNAN

REMET TEAM, POZNAN
WIRY

MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
IT PL,KOZIEGLOWY
POZNAN

MOTOR LUBON TEAM,LUB
MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
MOSINA BIEGA,KORNIK
MOSINA

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA.,
IT PL,POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ

WRONCZYN

OSTRZESZOW

POZNAN

SWARZEDZ

KW POZNAN,KOZIEGLOWY
NIGHT RUNNERS.POZNAN
ALTOM GNIEZNO,GNIEZN
KOMORNIKI
MAMWYBIEGANE , POZNAN
CHEMADE-X TEAM,MOSIN
DABROWKA

WIOREK

MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
GALOPUJACE FLORASZKI
CPR POZNAN, TRZCIANKA
POZNAN

IT PL,POZNAN

POZNAN

POZNAN, POZNAN

POZNAN

POZNAN
NIEZRZESZONY , POZNAN
MOSINA

Rok

1991
1978
1987
1991
1997
1984
1978
1978
1982
1989
1973
1969
1975
1978
1981
1959
1983
1994
1984
1968
1963
1982
1982
1982
1981
1968
1988
1979
1976
1977
1978
1983
1959
1960
1973
1982
1981
1975
1963
1973
1972
1981
1988
1988
1983
1962
1980
1991
1988
1983

122e
123e
124e
44e
45e
46e
125e
126e
127e
128e
47e
129
14e
130e
131e

Kateg Brutto

M25
M25
M25
M25
M40
M25
M16
M25
M25

Netto

10.762
10.737
10,753
10,778
10.737
10.714
10,679
10,679
10.708
10.645
10,692
10,753
10.717
10.756
10,601
10,664
10.657
10.520
10,579
10,483
10.480
10.591
10,560
10.526
10.523
10,511
10,508
10.557
10.459
10,496
10,411
10.462
10.417
10,456
10,402

Str:



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

179
135
238
139
156
232
235
341
323

71

96
422
164
380
102
365
448

320

82
466
347
304
343
398
277

395
299

403
116

138
132
404
317
241
263
291
162
412

Il POGO N ZA WILKIEM — 26-07-2014, JEZIORY
WYNIKI — OPEN M EZCZYZN

Nazwisko i imie

FILIPIAK ARTUR
ODWAZNY KRZYSZTOF
BESTRZYNSKI OLECH
KUCHARSKI MICHAL
ROZTROPINSKI MARCIN
NIEDBALSKI MARCIN
DEMBSKI GRZEGORZ
BONKOWSKI DARIUSZ
MALECHA TOMASZ
SZPAK TOMASZ
ROZYNEK tUKASZ
MULLER CEZARY

DRGAS ANDRZEJ
OKRIAK SZYMON
KOtODZIEJCZYK DARIUSZ
KASPRZAK DAWID
DYDYMSKI JACEK
WOSIK PRZEMYStAW
STANISZEWSKI MICHAL
MANIKOWSKI MARCIN
CZAJKA MICHAL
KOZIOL MIKOLAJ
KOBRZENIECKI PIOTR
BIALY BARTEK
JAROSZ MICHAL
TOMASZEWSKI TOMASZ
DIMAKOPULOS FOTIS
SZYMANSKI MICHAL
WULBACH GRZEGORZ
SIEKIERSKI MAREK
TYCZYNSKI PIOTR
ZAGORSKI ADRIAN
PELCZYNSKI DARIUSZ
ZIMNY PAWEL
RZADKOWSKI ALEKSANDER
GRYZON ADRIAN
SMOGOR MAREK
NOWACZYK MICHAL
ZENKER SZYMON
GOCYLA DAREK
OLEINICZAK ROBERT
WIATROWSKI MARCIN
MLECZAK HUBERT
ANDRZEJCZAK NORBERT
JEZIORNY PIOTR
BERLOWSKI GRZEGORZ
PYTA GRZEGORZ
KOZIELSKI BtAZEJ
MALUJDY WLODZIMIERZ
WENCEL PIOTR

KTub/Miasto

MOSINA BIEGA,KROSNO
POZNAN

CZLAPAK  ROBAKOWO, GA
"PIOTR I PAWEL" MARK
POZNAN

POZNAN
NIEZRZESZONY,LUBON
TOYOTA BONKOWSCY , POZ
MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
NIEZRZESZONY,PUSZCZY
POZNAN

MOSINA

MOTOR LUBON TEAM,LUB
BATOROWO

POZNAN

SREM

PSARSKIE

JKBH, LUBON

MIECZEWO

FUNDACJA RAK OFF,ROK
DABROWKA
GOODFOOD , POZNAN
KOMORNIKI

STESZEW

IT PL,DABROWKA
PALEDZIE

WROCLAW

MOSINA BIEGA,MOSINA
MIECZEWO

POZNAN

KS KROTOSZ KROTOSZYN
SREM

IT PL,KOSCIAN

LUBON

GREENGO! TEAM,MOSINA
IT PL,STARY LUBOSZ
NIEZRZESZONY ,LUBON
WIELKOPOLSCY BIEGACZ
WITASZYCE
DARZYBORUNNER-SKA, PO
RAWA, DOPIEWOQ

POZNAN

NIGHT RUNNERS.POZNAN
LUBON

LUBON

SZRENTAWA
NIEZRZESZONY,GRODZIS
OBORNIKI

POZNAN

MOTOR KLUB PIWERSI S

Rok

1978
1965
1971
1981
1984
1981
1977
1969
1976
1975
1985
1973
1955
1981
1964
1978
1974
1976
1969
1983
1981
1983
1978
1986
1983
1977
1982
1968
1974
1953
1965
1990
1968
1974
1970
1987
1979
1979
1983
1966
1965
1981
1975
1979
1987
1980
1960
1982
1958
1946

Kateg Brutto

M25
M25
M25
M40
M55
M25
M40
M25
M40
M25
M40
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M40
M40
M55
M40
M16
M40
M40
M40
M25
M25
M25
M25
M40
M40
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M40
M25
M55
Mb5+

Netto

—_

U S VN S S S G

10.236
10.233
10,262
10,251
10.230
10.204
10,127
10,155
10.036
10.121
10,053
9.972
9.967
964
059
.964
844
912
,831
871
.863
850
764
809
. 740
,657
727
,683
672
574
.514
.469
9.499
9.399
9,322

—_
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Str:



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

322
123
300
285
129
252

364
282
444
316
429

91
375
450
222
372
292
192
413
305
248
360

396
186
209

150
408

56
293

253
144

28

Il POGO N ZA WILKIEM — 26-07-2014, JEZIORY
WYNIKI — OPEN M EZCZYZN

Nazwisko i imie

SZAJKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
SZWAJKOWSKT TOMASZ

ANTOSZKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF

SZOSTAK MARCIN
CHLUDZINSKI PAWEL
KRAUZE MICHAL
ZURAWSKI MARIUSZ
PRZYBYLSKI PRZEMYSLAW
7AK KRZYSZTOF

REPEC LESZEK
ANDRZEJEWSKI MARCIN
NOWACKI PRZEMYSLAW
KOWALCZYK DARIUSZ
WOJCIECHOWSKI ZYGMUNT
KOtB JAROSLANW

PADLA LUKASZ
KRASUCKI ARKADIUSZ
SMOGOR TOMASZ
MICHALIK MICHAL
BERNACKI GRZEGORZ
ZAWADZKI PRZEMYSLAW
KACZMAREK TOMASZ
SROCZYNSKI +UKASZ
DANISZ JERZY
ZIEMBIEWICZ BARTOSZ
KASPRZAK PIOTR
KONIECZNY PAWEL
CZAJKOWSKI MICHAL
BEDYNSKI HUBERT
BALICKI WOJCIECH
MIKOLAJCZAK MACIEJ
DOLATA WOJCIECH
MARKOWSKI +UKASZ
WOJTOWICZ ALEKSANDER
JASKIEWICZ TOMASZ
MACKOWIAK VALERY
WINIECKI TOMASZ
RAKOWSKI BARTOSZ
KAZIMIERUK TOMASZ
WIECZOREK PAWEL
SZWAJKOWSKI MICHAL
PAWLAK ANTONI JAKUB
WOZNIAK RAFAL

KAZMIERCZAK ALEKSANDER

NOWAK LESZEK

MONCZAK ANDRZEJ
PAWLAK  WALDEMAR
JANTAK MARCIN
MACIEJOWSKI WIKTOR
WASZKOWIAK MACIEJ
PLOSZAJCZAK MAREK
KAZIMIERUK  KRZYSZTOF

KTub/Miasto

RUGBY CLUB KOSZALIN,
DZIKI SUKCESU,POZNAN
FRESHPIZZA TEAM ,POZ
POZNAN

OBORNIKI

HBT, KOMORNIKI

KOLO

POZNAN

CPR POZNAN, PUSZCZYKO
KJK ART STUDIO,SREM
KROSINKO

SWARZEDZ

RDK SERWIS BIEGA.LUB
OFF-TRAIL.PL - WALSH
SKORZEWO OLORUNNER
SPP TEAM/LUBON, LUBON
POZNAN

NIEZRZESZONY, ZBASZYN
POZNAN

KOMORNIKI

DABROWKA

POZNAN

KIBOLE W BIEGU,POZNA
POZNAN

B.0.B. TEAM,POZNAN
KAMIONKI

POZNAN
MAMWYBIEGANE , POZNAN
KLUB MARATONCZYKA V
NEKLA

MIELNO

"PIOTR I PAWEL" MARK
WOLSZTYN

POZNAN

NIGHT RUNNERS,POZNAN
KS KROTOSZ KROTOSZYN
BRODATY KLUB,POZNAN
DARK STORK STUDIOS,P
POZNAN

POZNAN

DZIKI SUKCESU,DEBIEN
POZNAN

INGRESS PLAYER, POZNA
PUSZCZYKOWO

SWARZEDZ

KOMORNIKI
NIEZRZESZONY ,LUBON
LUBONSKI KLUB BIEGAC
MOSINA BIEGA,POZNAN
LUBON

CAEN , FRANCJA

BOKS POZNAN, POZNAN

Rok

1982
1982
1973
1982
1989
1975
1973
1986
1981
1974
1978
1984
1974
1953
1965
1983
1978
1989
1978
1974
1983
1982
1975
1980
1977
1963
1976
1975
1985
1975
1981
1982
1981
1952
1988
1954
1983
1979
1956
1979
1981
1981
1977
1995
1970
1969
1978
1981
1955
1978
1950
1986

Kateg Brutto

M25
M25
M25
M25
M40
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M40
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M25
M55
M25
M55
M25
M25
M55
M25
M25
M25
M25
M16
M40
M40
M25
M25
M55
M25
M55
M25

Netto

b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b ) b b e b b b b b b b b e

b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b ) b e b b b b b b b b b

O OY ~ ~J ~1 0O CO CoO 0O 0O OO CO OO OO 0O OO CO CO 0O OO OO CO CO 0O 0O OO CO 0O 0O OO OO WO W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W WWWWW

.186
228

193

.107

098

.009
973

898

.882

845

.808
761
.789
736

759

. 702

671

721
,612
671
511

573

,557

463

JATT
,445

409

. 343

270

,232
. 246
.007
914

816

740
.885
.814

Str:



